

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	35-2	2020	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/3/2020				In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	12/2/2020				Final action:	12/2/2020	
Enactment date:	12/2	2/2020			Enactment #:		
Effective date:	12/2	2/2020					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Designating Former Cleveland Police Department Riverbed Academy (aka Former Cleveland Fire Department Engine Company 15 Fire Boat Station) as a Cleveland Landmark.						
Sponsors:	Kerry McCormack, By Departmental Request						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 35-2020-Landmark - Riverbed Academy, 2. 35-2020 Presentation - Fireboat Engine Co 15 Station DPS						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
12/2/2020	1	City Cou	ncil		ap	proved	Pass
1/6/2020	1	1 City Council read and referred to administrative review				,	